
Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2

ORANGEBURG COUNTY GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE

Closes at 8:45 pm Closes at 8:45 pm Closes at 8:45 pm Closes at 8:45 pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Closes at 7:45 PM

Closes at 5:45 pm Closes at 5:45 pm

Friday Saturday Sunday

WJSE PROGRAM         
8:00-10:00

PICKLEBALL           
10:00-2:00 OPEN 

PLAY
OPEN 
PLAY

OPEN 
PLAY

OPEN 
PLAY

OPEN 
PLAY

5PM

6PM

7PM

8PM

9PM

4PM

5AM

6AM

7AM

8AM

9AM

10AM

11AM

12PM

1PM

2PM

3PM

OPEN 
PLAY

OPEN 
PLAY

OPEN    
PLAY

OPEN 
PLAY

OPEN 
PLAY

OPEN 
PLAY

OPEN 
PLAY

WJSE 
PROGRAM 
4:00-6:00

WJSE 
PROGRAM 
4:00-6:00

HSHP 
PROGRAM 
8:30-2:00

HSHP 
PROGRAM 
8:30-2:00

HSHP 
PROGRAM 
8:30-2:00

OPEN 
PLAY

OPEN    
PLAY

OPEN 
PLAY

OPEN 
PLAY

OPEN 
PLAY

OPEN 
PLAY

OPEN   
PLAY

OPEN 
PLAY

OPEN 
PLAY

OPEN 
PLAY

OPEN    
PLAY

OPEN 
PLAY

PICKLEBALL            
5:30-7:30 

PICKLEBALL           
5:30-7:30 


