ORANGEBURG COUNTY GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE

	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday	
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2
5AM 6AM 7AM		OPEN PLAY		OPEN PLAY				OPEN PLAY			OPEN PLAY	OPEN PLAY		
8AM 9AM	OPEN PLAY	HSHP PROGRAM 8:30-2:00	OPEN PLAY	HSHP PROGRAM 8:30-2:00	OPEN PLAY	OPEN PLAY			OPEN PLAY	OPEN PLAY	WJSE PROGRAM 8:00-10:00		OPEN PLAY	OPEN PLAY
10AM								HSHP PROGRAM 8:30-2:00			PICKLEBALL 10:00-2:00			
11AM 12PM														
1 PM 2 PM														
3 PM		OPEN PLAY		OPEN PLAY				OPEN PLAY			OPEN PLAY	OPEN PLAY		
4PM		WJSE PROGRAM 4:00-6:00		PLAT		WJSE		PLAT						
5 PM 6 PM			PICKLEBALL 5:30-7:30			PROGRAM 4:00-6:00	PICKLEBALL 5:30-7:30				Closes at	t 5:45 pm	Closes at	5:45 pm
7 PM 8 PM		OPEN PLAY	OPEN PLAY	OPEN PLAY		OPEN PLAY	OPEN PLAY	OPEN PLAY	Closes a	t 7:45 PM				
9PM	Closes a	t 8:45 pm		at 8:45 pm	Closes a	at 8:45 pm		at 8:45 pm	,					